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NORTH HILL ESTATES CIVIC CLUB, INC. 

P.O. Box 292 Spring, TX 77383                  FB :  https://www.facebook.com/groups/395676301313255 

Website : http://northhillestatescivicclub.com               Email: nhecivicclub@gmail.com 

  

PURPOSE 

The purpose of the organization is to enforce the Deed Restrictions, promote civic pride,  develop 

social welfare, establish public unity in the community and obtain needed  improvements for the 

community. The organization will assist in all economic, civic and social enterprises or activities that 

are for the welfare of the community. 

 

MEMBERSHIP AND DUES 

The Civic Club’s commitment is to everyone in North Hill Estates and Lynwood Estates. Dues are $40 per year, 

covering the period from April 1st through March 31st. Checks may be mailed to the post office box shown 

above. 

MEETINGS 

The annual meeting is in April. It is open to all residents; however, only members will vote in the election of 

officers. The Board of Directors meets every other month. The Board welcomes any cares,  concerns or sug-

gestions residents might have to improve our neighborhood. If you have a specific item you would like to 

bring before the Board, notify the Secretary to be included on the Board’s agenda. 

WEBSITE 

www.northhillestatescivicclub.com 

The Deed Restrictions, Bylaws, and Architectural Committee Home Improvement Form are available on the 

website. For your convenience, the Deed Restrictions and the Home Improvement Form have been included 

in this directory. You may also request copies of these from a Board of Directors member.  It should be noted 

that all improvements and new construction must be approved by the  Architectural  Committee, with an ap-

proval sign posted at the premise prior to construction. 

PRINTING OF THE DIRECTORY 

This directory was printed with funds provided by the Sponsor's of the Civic Club this year through payment 

of their ads. Each resident with paid dues is receiving a copy thanks to their support. 

 

 

This directory is for the private use of residents of North Hill Estates and Lynwood Estates. It is not to be used 

for commercial purposes and any reproduction of this directory is expressly prohibited. 
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USEFUL  TELEPHONE NUMBERS 

EMERGENCIES 

Police, Fire Ambulance        911 

 

NON-EMGERENCIES 

Pct. 4 Constable’s Office : Report a crime/suspected crime                281-376-3472 

Sheriff’s Office :                 Report a crime/suspected crime                713-221-6000 

Spring ISD Police:              non emergency                  281-893-7473 

ELECTRIC ONLY 

Center Point Energy :     Report a power outage, emergency,                         713-207-2222  or 

          Downed wires, streetlight issues, etc.                   800-322-7143 

  

GAS ONLY 

Center Point Energy:    Report a gas leak, carbon monoxide or                 713-659-2111 or 

         Other emergencies.             800-752-8036 

DO NOT CALL FROM SITE OF GAS LEAK 

Eagle Water Management :   Report a water leak                281-374-8989 

Direct Waste Solutions :        Garbage pickup & questions                713-635-0800 

Poison Control Center :      Get treatment for poisoning / overdose                800-222-1222 

Animal Control :       Harris County stray pickup / adoption (M-F)                     281-999-3191 

Pct. 4 Community Assist. Dept. :  Report road hazards,                                      281-353-8424                     

  street/stop sign replacement, sink hole repairs                        713-755-5000* 

                     *After hours 

US Postal Service :         Spring Post Office on Wunsche Loop                           281-288-8465 

                                          US Postal Service main number                                    800-275-8465 

Spring Independent School District 

McNabb Elementary                       281-891-8690 

Twin Creeks Elementary          281-891-7850 

Spring High School           281-891-7000 

Carl Wunsche Sr. High School           281-891-7650 



5 

The North Hill Estates Civic Club 

2021-22 Board would like to say a special 

Thanks to all our Sponsors 

1.  Adriatic Café 

2.  Backyard Cigars 

3.  Brothers Pizza 

4.  Chalk’s Truck Repair 

5.  Cheryl’s T-shirts 

6.  Computer Monkey 

7.  Deloache Chiropractic 

8.  DJR Benefits Consultant 

9.  Fritsche Family 

10. G&D Construction Services 

11.  Garcia’s Plumbing &          

Excavation 

12. Haven’s Air Conditioning 

13.   I-45 Diner 

14.  Judice Family 

15.   K.Y. Engine 

16.  Kimbrough Family 

17.   Kinard‘s Appliance Services 

We sincerely hope all our neighbors will patronize these sponsors: 

18.  Kwik Kopy 

19.  LE Construction 

20.  LMC Marine 

21.  North Houston  Children’s                 

Choir 

22.  Mary Ann Lipsey 

23.  Mendel’’s—Mary Kay 

24.  Pictures Worth  Custom    

Framing 

25.  Proper Roofing 

26.  ReBuild Construction 

27.  Roth Family 

28.  Rumfield Family 

29.  Saucedo Truck & Trailer 

30.  Spring Baptist 

31.  Total Home Inspection 

32.  Woodall’ Bar-B -Que 
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 To all our neighbors 

Best wishes from the    

Rumfield Family. 

Lance, Debbie, Danny, 

and Timmy 

Neighbor’s 

We have been blessed beyond means to live  in the beautiful              

community of NHE. When my family and I, 25 years ago, began our 

search for our forever home, we were attracted to NHE for many    

reasons. The large  beautiful lots, custom homes, and well maintained 

yards, as well as the “Enforcement of Deed Restrictions.” We had found 

our paradise in which to raise our family. Through the years, the  

neighborhood has changed, and it is more important than ever that 

everyone do their part to maintain the beautiful integrity of our    

community. We have lovely people living among us, and as we work  

together, we can continue to make NHE a sought-after neighborhood.  

The Kimbrough family 

       Bill and Sandy Judice 

  Proud to live in North Hill Estates 

 

John 3:16 

Henry and I want to celebrate being 

one of the first members of the Civic 

Club and to the dedicated members who 

have kept North Hill and Lynwood   

Estates a  beautiful subdivision. Due 

your part join today if you have not 

already.  

It’s the best $40 you can spend 

.Henry & Carol Roth 

To  All our Neighbors 

   We love our neighborhood          

let’s keep it Great 

    Bill & Linda Fritsche  
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Kwik Kopy 
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22920 Kuykendahl 

Spring, TX 77389 

Dine-in or To-Go 

281-205-7717 
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NORTH HILL ESTATES
ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE

HOME IMPROVEMENT REQUEST FORM

All improvements MUST be drawn to scale on a photocopy of the survey.  Please indicate how 
the new structure or improvement relates to the existing structure, and if possible, provide a side 
and rear view.  In the case of new construction, please enclose two (2) sets of plans.  One will be 
returned with the decision of the Architectural Committee. 

_ 

ADDRESS_____________________________________________________________________ 

HOME PHONE # ____________________ WORK/CELL # _____________________________

Please indicate and fully describe the improvement(s), which you propose: 

___ Paint     __Roof   __Pool/Spa     __Deck __Patio 

___Gazebo __Storage Shed  __Fence         __Room Addition 

Other (specify) ______________________________________________

Describe improvement(s) in more detail:  
Location of improvement(s), which you propose, backyard, side yard, etc. Be specific, showing 
to scale the property lines, building set back lines, easements, fences, sidewalks, patios, pools.  
Performance Bond of $5,000.00 may be required to insure faithful performance of the 
building contract.

A PLAT OR SURVEY IS REQUIRED.
______________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________
Materials planned for the improvement(s) you propose. 

Lumber - Type(s)  _______________________________________________________________ 

Brick  -  Type(s) ________________________________________________________________ 

Fence - Type(s) _________________________________________________________________ 

Shingles Manufacturer__________________________ Manufacturer Color________________ 

Warranty (years) _________________ 

Other   ________________________________________________________________________
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If you are painting or staining, you must include paint/stain sample and 
brand/manufacturer.  (Please consider the color of the brick when making your paint selection.)

Brick Color: ____________________________House Color: ___________________________ 

Trim Color: ____________________________Garage Door Color: _______________________ 

Dimensions of Planned Improvement:        ____Width ____Height ____Length 

Who will work on this improvement?         ____Homeowner       ____Contractor 

If Contractor:     Name: _______________________________________________  

Phone: ___________________ 

Start Date:  ___________________________ Completion Date: __________________________

VALUES, IT IS REQUIRED THAT ANY HOMEOWNER CONSIDERING IMPROVEMENT ON
THEIR DEEDED PROPERTY OTHER THAN LANDSCAPING, SUBMIT A REQUEST FOR HOME 
IMPROVEMENT APPROVAL TO THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE FOR APPROVAL PRIOR 
TO INITIATING WORK ON PLANNED IMPROVEMENTS.  IF ANY CHANGE IS MADE THAT HAS 
NOT BEEN APPROVED, THE COMMITTEE HAS THE RIGHT TO ASK THE HOMEOWNER TO 
REMOVE THE IMPROVEMENT FROM HIS PROPERTY.  I UNDERSTAND THAT THE 
ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE WILL ACT ON THIS REQUEST AS QUICKLY AS POSSIBLE 
AND CONTACT ME IN WRITING REGARDING THEIR DECISIONS.  I AGREE NOT TO BEGIN 
PROPERTY IMPROVEMENT(S) UNTIL THE ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE NOTIFIES ME OF 
THEIR APPROVAL.

______________________________________        ____________________________________
Signature of Homeowner     Date     

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Date Received: ________________Date Submitted to Architectural Committee: _____________

Date Reviewed: ___________________                   Approved ____          Denied_____

Signatures:   ________________________________      Date:  ___________________________

 _________________________________      Date:  ___________________________

Please refer to the Deed Restrictions for more information regarding 
improvements.  Note:  there are time limits for completion of reconstruction. 
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 North Hill Estates Directory  
    

    

BY STREET    

    

ALLIS STREET    

Curlee John & Shirley 203 Allis Street * 

Gilbert Jim & Raye Dean 207 Allis Street 832-274-4149 

Burns Joe & Michelle 210 Allis Street 281-353-7066 

O'Connell Robert & Cindy 211 Allis Street 832-315-8070 

Reilly/Cox Richard/Vicky 214 Allis Street * 

AMES STREET    

Jackson Kelly & Theresa 534 Ames Street 281-312-9818 

Bennett Gordon & Patsy 538 Ames Street 832-764-0588 

Perales Rodrigo 602 Ames Street 713-294-8630 

Reid Wallace 603 Ames Street 720-883-3769 

Cavaliero Tony & Robin 610 Ames Street 409-789-3543 

Winkler Michael  611 Ames Street 281-702-4247 

Harris County  614 Ames Street LOT 

Galindo George & Deborah 618 Ames Street 713-304-3123 

Arandia David & Kathy 622 Ames Street 346-331-0052 

Majestad Homes   626 Ames Street LOT 

Wolfe Tom & Marla 630 Ames Street 281-709-8376 

Burns Gracie 631 Ames Street * 

Moynahan Jon Paul & Angelica 634 Ames Street 281-731-5986 

Harris County  638 Ames Street LOT 

Vega Mario 639 Ames Street * 

Harris County  642 Ames Street LOT 

Avendano / Espitia Fanny / Tohana 643 Ames Street 281-780-3548 

Talbott/Moynahan II Christine / Lee 646 Ames Street 832-294-9705 

Lloyd Holiday & Tina 650 Ames Street * 
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ANDOVER STREET 

Ropicky Robert & Tracy 602 Andover Street 262-989-6564 

Espinoza James C & Janelle 603 Andover Street 713-306-7213 

Emshoff Frank & Cathy 607 Andover Street * 

Jamail Roy & Charlene 610 Andover Street 281-685-6557 

Garcia Hilario 611 Andover Street 832-512-4945 

Lyddon Timothy 614 Andover Street * 

Benitez Jose & Hilda 615 Andover Street 281-691-1813 

Henske Will & Flora 618 Andover Street 281-350-3556 

Bashinski Casmer & Deanna 619 Andover Street 281-353-1621 

Price Russell & Yvonne 622 Andover Street 832-748-8522 

Lot  623 Andover LOT 

Wheat Kevin 626 Andover Street 832-877-3007 

Adams Dan & Alexandra 627 Andover Street 936-827-4414 

Gutierrez Eric & Jessica 630 Andover Street 832-418-3441 

Castro/Galan Juan/Lanah 631 Andover Street 832-452-8129 

Nigoche Judith 634 Andover Street 832-613-8654 

Lemm Gary & Cherie 635 Andover Street 281-353-6765 

Wicks Greg & Barbara 638 Andover Street 281-300-3210 

Scott Darold & Diana 639 Andover Street 281-355-5796 

Faust Thomas & Rhonda 642 Andover Street 281-797-2441 

Patrick Jodi 643 Andover Street * 

ARTESIA STREET    

Strauss William 403 Artesia Street * 

Lamberth Keith & Thelma 407 Artesia Street 832-374-3408 

Resident  411 Artesia Street * 

Flores Moses & Marisol 414 Artesia Street 832-482-7182 

Pruett Wayne & Joan 415 Artesia Street 281-793-9917 

Michaelson Edmund & Lois 418 Artesia Street 281-353-2611 

Olsen Josh 419 Artesia Street 832-264-4328 

Rodriguez Julio / Nubia 422 Artesia Street 832-726-5250 

Leland Byran & Bonnie 423 Artesia Street 281-350-1437 
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Reed Lyle & Isabel 427 Artesia Street 281-353-5082 

 BARWICK DRIVE    

Garcia Luis & Jennifer 19502 Barwick Drive 281-745-2934 

Corley Mike & Kate 19503 Barwick Drive * 

Amaya Tony & Rosy 19506 Barwick Drive 832-407-8913 

Cao Jennifer 19510 Barwick Drive 832-455-5334 

Gonzales Jeff & Marisol 19511 Barwick Drive 719-231-2552 

Kainer Dorothy L 19514 Barwick Drive 281-350-8371 

Wikstrom Zach & Dulce 19515 Barwick Drive 832-564-8618 

Garcia Karen 19518 Barwick Drive 832-992-9455 

Cradit Mark & Jennifer 19522 Barwick Drive 832-764-0044 

Valencia Guadalupe / Hugo 19523 Barwick Drive 832-744-7224 

 BICKETT LANE    

Johnston Blake & Gaye 210 Bickett Lane 832-610-0557 

Garza David & Laurie 214 Bickett Lane * 

Johnson Samual 218 Bickett Lane * 

Martin Robert & Judith 219 Bickett Lane 713-899-9173 

RESIDENT 
 

222 Bickett Lane * 

Dragomir Tim & Betty 226 Bickett Lane 425-215-8906 

Dowling Dan & Betty 227 Bickett Lane 281-651-1929 

Smith Claire 230 Bickett Lane 832-597-5269 

Villaraus/Carmona Javier/Nelly 231 Bickett Lane 918-289-5511 

Miller Christopher 235 Bickett Lane 713-562-4701 

Gonzales Guillermon (Memo) 303 Bickett Lane 832-215-0617 

Pittman Loyd & Kaye 307 Bickett Lane 281-353-4826 

Alexander David & Teresa 310 Bickett Lane 713-504-2083 

Miller Erik C & Chinh 311 Bickett Lane 832-457-0854 

Cuccia Joe & Charlotte 315 Bickett Lane 281-350-5371 

Selby David & Denise 322 Bickett Lane 832-326-8525 

Colby Rose C & James 323 Bickett Lane 281-353-2410 

Selby David 326 Bickett Lane * 

Salinas Rebecca D 330 Bickett Lane 281-543-7292 
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Smith /Rodriguez Jerry/Estella 334 Bickett Lane 281-253-5536 

Munoz Servando 338 Bickett Lane * 

Wells Mark & Debbie 402 Bickett Lane 713-569-7024 

Toups Leonard 406 Bickett Lane * 

Randolph Don & Karen 410 Bickett Lane 281-353-3700 

Parker Lachaon & Sharon 414 Bickett Lane 713-966-9418 

Posey George & Marilyn 415 Bickett Lane 281-353-2638 

Eddings Lawrence 418 Bickett Lane 281-733-3633 

Price Ashton & Tamara 419 Bickett Lane 504-231-8327 

Nutt Jonathan 422 Bickett Lane 832-654-7343 

Clancy John & Jessica 423 Bickett Lane 832-510-5155 

Lyerly Bryon & Bettie 426 Bickett Lane 281-353-8167 

Canady Richard 427 Bickett Lane 713-302-4363 

Inman Jeff 430 Bickett Lane 832-458-4512 

Curry Jerry & Lacy 434 Bickett Lane 214-364-8489 

Ferguson Andy & Terri 438 Bickett Lane 832-748-7249 

Thurman Rick & Karen 439 Bickett Lane 713-816-0885 

Hommel/Meinecke Jason/Nicole 442 Bickett Lane 281-770-8034 

Gandy Jerome & Marie 443 Bickett Lane 708-268-0793 

 CASPER COURT    

Valverde Maurice & Mayrani 602 Casper Court 713-851-3440 

Peeples Harold & Brenda 603 Casper Court 713-826-1951 

 CASPER DRIVE    

Castro-Pineda Ramona 18646 Casper Drive * 

Lumapas Steven & Maria 18719 Casper Drive * 

Sword James & KD 18731 Casper Drive 281-651-8555 

Harris County  18803 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18807 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18811 Casper Drive * 

Sanchez Noel 18815 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18819 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18823 Casper Drive * 
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Harris County  18827 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18831 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18903 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18907 Casper Drive * 

Stratton 
Christopher & 
Debbie 

18910 Casper Drive 281-350-9339 

Holland Terry/Christopher 18914 Casper Drive 281-350-2434 

Harris County  18915 Casper Drive * 

Mast Ryan & Emma 18918 Casper Drive 330-289-3546 

Perez Jose & Michelle 18919 Casper Drive 713-530-9943 

Allen Tommy 18923 Casper Drive 713-412-7545 

Fenley Linda 19002 Casper Drive 281-353-5881 

Boykin Donnie & Judith 19003 Casper Drive * 

Kinard Robert 19006 Casper Drive 713-857-2050 

Botello Ben & Nannette 19007 Casper Drive 281-350-5329 

Huntsinger Fred & Laurie 19010 Casper Drive 281-355-9320 

Webster / Lucio Craig / Alma 19011 Casper Drive 281-901-7670 

Emanis Tom & Carolyn 19015 Casper Drive 832-512-6889 

Naranjo Barbara 19103 Casper Drive 713-703-5196 

Kiger Mike & Cheryl 19107 Casper Drive 281-475-3807 

Lucas Alan R & Diane 19111 Casper Drive 281-350-1961 

Vinson Shirley 19115 Casper Drive 832-928-5776 

Quk Nara 19202 Casper Drive * 

Garza Adrain 19203 Casper Drive 281-660-3293 

Tullis Cheryl 19207 Casper Drive * 

Chalk Randy & Cheri 19210 Casper Drive 281-639-1142 

Richardson Charles & Cynthia 19211 Casper Drive 281-923-7301 

Cooper Monte & Elaine 19307 Casper Drive 281-288-6005 

RESIDENT 
 

19311 Casper Drive * 

Niccum David & Lisa 19314 Casper Drive 281-744-5761 

Malone  Gerry / Tara Mack 19315 Casper Drive 702-521-7189 

Holiman Troy L & Carolyn 19318 Casper Drive 281-350-6340 

Bailey Rick & Avie 19319 Casper Drive 281-353-1596 

Garcia Gloria 19323 Casper Drive 281-851-6962 
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Miller Donald & Jacquelyn 19327 Casper Drive 832-326-3566 

 CHALLE CIRCLE EAST   

Trevino Sergio A 19006 Challe Circle E * 

Resident  19010 Challe Circle E * 

Wood Mike & Susan 19102 Challe Circle E 832-492-8572 

Vera Andrew & Anna 19103 Challe Circle E 832-527-5221 

Blair Becky 19110 Challe Circle E 281-685-8518 

Ferrara Andy & Robbin 19114 Challe Circle E 713-254-4628 

Schrock Dennis & Pam 19115 Challe Circle E 281-355-0407 

Anderson Sidney S 19118 Challe Circle E 281-389-4383 

Zajicek Dean & Leslie 19119 Challe Circle E 281-350-4434 

Lopez Pablo & Claudia 19122 Challe Circle E 832-560-9799 

Sanchez Alberto & Leslie 19123 Challe Circle E 832-571-7821 

Sommerfield Albert F 19126 Challe Circle E 281-782-8458 

Fowler, Jr Burton & Cheryl 19130 Challe Circle E 832-435-9439 

Bhimull Roger & Tokhui 19134 Challe Circle E 224-587-8996 

 CHALLE CIRCLE WEST   

Roy Troy & Judy 19010 Challe Circle W 281-350-1640 

Villa Miguel & Yvonne 19114 Challe Circle W 832-419-9729 

Leavins John & Sharon 19118 Challe Circle W 281-353-6723 

Rodriguez Jose 19122 Challe Circle W 832-829-1927 

Stuart Robert S & Diane 19126 Challe Circle W 281-288-5210 

Nixon Jerry 19131 Challe Circle W 281-651-0420 

COTTER DRIVE     

Emerson Paul & Patricia 603 Cotter Drive 281-528-6917 

Anderson Kurt & Guynn 607 Cotter Drive 713-398-6419 

Morell James & Delane 611 Cotter Drive 281-353-9692 

Resident  619 Cotter Drive * 

Terry Emily 623 Cotter Drive 281-831-4024 

Vacant Lot Roberson 627 Cotter Drive 713-702-4888 

Roberson Butch & Gayla 631 Cotter Drive 713-702-4888 

Gerdes Bill & Jill 635 Cotter Drive 956-536-6304 
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 DRESHER DRIVE 

Fritsche Billy & Linda 639 Cotter Drive 281-989-8691 

Matej Ryan & Viviana 647 Cotter Drive 832-620-3336 

 DOVER LANE    

Garcia Ernest O 402 Dover Lane 281-350-2828 

Jensen Edward & Deborah 407 Dover Lane 281-353-8224 

Manjivar Yanira 411 Dover Lane * 

RESIDENT 
 

415 Dover Lane * 

Skinner Kevin & Nora 418 Dover Lane 337-802-6473 

Miller Jo Ann 419 Dover Lane 832-603-1160 

Bethany Cecil & Annette 422 Dover Lane 281-353-5569 

Brewster John & Paula 423 Dover Lane 832-744-4101 

Williamson Bennie & Pat 426 Dover Lane 281-353-9398 

Aylsworth Mel & Sandy 427 Dover Lane 832-444-9810 

Humphries Mae 430 Dover Lane * 

Gonzales Tomas, Jr., Autumn 431 Dover Lane 910-723-7452 

Tucker David & Ada Vee 434 Dover Lane 281-350-0734 

Varga Jerry & Carol/Viki 435 Dover Lane * 

Courtney Linda J 438 Dover Lane 713-854-6255 

Lucas William 439 Dover Lane 713-870-5200 

Butler Harrel & Chris 443 Dover Lane 281-353-3953 

Campbell Robert & Janell 446 Dover Lane 832-523-6647 

Aguero Jaime & Jeanette 447 Dover Lane 713-826-4892 

Phillips J 450 Dover Lane 281-353-1147 

Hernandez/Augustin Carlos/Jasmin 451 Dover Lane * 

Clairmonte Joycelyn 455 Dover Lane 281-536-0253 

Hudson Mary & Pam 459 Dover Lane 281-813-1550 

Franklin 
Billy & Christine / 
Susan 

460 Dover Lane 713-817-1801 

Smith Daniel & Cynthia 463 Dover Lane 682-226-1086 
 

   

Zaffos Bill & Pam 602 Dresher Drive 281-813-9009 

Vacant Lot Zaffos 606 Dresher Drive LOT 

Popovich Mike & Jane 610 Dresher Drive 936-689-8935 
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Velez Alejandro 614 Dresher drive 832-622-1557 

Smith Margaret 618 Dresher Drive 281-353-7012 

Hernandez Fausto & Victoria 622 Dresher Drive 281-528-6458 

Alvarez Oscar A 626 Dresher Drive 281-787-8873 

Contreras Edward 630 Dresher Drive 832-594-4862 

Kimbrough Joe & Pam 634 Dresher Drive 713-253-5881 

 EAST CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE   

Oden Jeffrey & Marsha  547 E Cypresswood  * 

Twilley Lea Ann 603 E Cypresswood 713-818-9391 

Sackman Justine 606 E Cypresswood * 

Tejada Victor & Maria 607 E Cypresswood * 

Catala Carlos 610 E Cypresswood 832-288-6995 

Gutierrez Josh 611 E Cypresswood * 

Gaskamp Margie 614 E Cypresswood 281-353-4521 

Jimenez Julio Rico & Priscilla 615 E Cypresswood 832-758-6103 

Boone Pamela 618 E Cypresswood 281-651-2591 

Gone Carlos & Amber 619 E Cypresswood 281-857-3464 

Saucedo Jose 622 E Cypresswood * 

Resident  623 E Cypresswood * 

Lee Butch & Gloria 626 E Cypresswood 713-306-5562 

Berry 
Lafayette & 
Gwendolyn 

627 E Cypresswood 281-907-6295 

Juarez Roberto 630 E Cypresswood 214-251-0785 

Orellana Jovel 631 E Cypresswood * 

Teran Gil & Lily 634 E Cypresswood * 

Landry Calvin 635 E Cypresswood * 

Summers James & Tina 637 E Cypresswood 281-350-3004 

Slaughter Steven & Tanya 642 E Cypresswood * 

Martinez Zenaido & Richard 643 E Cypresswood 281-914-9794 

Woody James & Dorthy 646 E Cypresswood 281-794-7400 

RESIDENT 
 

647 E Cypresswood * 

Arevalo Alan 703 E Cypresswood 832-693-4558 
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 EAST NORTH HILL DRIVE 

Gallardo Catherine 202 E North Hill 520-508-9529 

Belmont Roberto & Elizabeth 203 E North Hill 832-398-2040 

Corrigan / Cates Brenda 206 E North Hill * 

Perez Edgar & Mireya 207 E North Hill 713-261-6228 

Vincent Aubrey & Brenda 210 E North Hill 281-651-8150 

Cisneros Jaime 211 E North Hill * 

Hernandez Noe J 214 E North Hill 281-250-2188 

Castillo John & Denise 215 E North Hill 303-520-1108 

Viereck Kyle 218 E North Hill 281-960-7474 

Solache Eric & Diana 222 E North Hill 832-279-0760 

Miller A W & Gwedoly J 223 E North Hill * 

Harrell Mary Ann 226 E North Hill 281-353-0524 

Jamison George & Shirley 227 E North Hill * 

Phillips Larry & Jenny 230 E North Hill 832-813-5634 

Bateman Carl & Terri 231 E North Hill * 

Vasquez Faith 234 E North Hill 346-285-9111 

Smith Durand & Jamie 235 E North Hill 832-326-9423 

Padron Carlos I 238 E North Hill * 

Lister Anthony & Evelyn 239 E North Hill 713-806-0219 

Hernandez Edward & Haleigh 243 E North Hill 832-980-0268 

RESIDENT 
 

302 E North Hill * 

Garcia Sidney 306 E North Hill * 

Powers Brian & Sharon 310 E North Hill 281-639-3070 

Trevino Rhonda 314 E North Hill * 

Riddle Kacie 315 E North Hill 281-543-8924 

Kelton Torrie / Alexis 318 E North Hill * 

Riddle Tom & Colleen 319 E North Hill 281-543-8924 

Alba/Perez Geraldo/ Christina 322 E North Hill 832-744-5040 
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HURLOCK STREET  

Judice Bill & Sandy 702 Hurlock Street 281-350-8985 

Chalk Randy & Cheri 706 Hurlock Street 281-639-1142 

Roth Henry & Carol 714 Hurlock Street 281-353-5912 

 LEMM COURT    

Newman Kevin & Lotoya 802 Lemm Court 832-681-1820 

Wright Rusty & Carrie 803 Lemm Court 281-536-3312 

Valdez Alexander Jacob 807 Lemm Court 281-682-5899 

Tardy Durand & Kelley 810 Lemm Court 281-687-8604 

RESIDENT  811 Lemm Court * 

Tardy Elizabeth 814 Lemm Court 713-410-9050 

 LEMM ROAD #2    

Dommel Durban J 1202 Lemm Road #2 713-882-8283 

RESIDENT  1206 Lemm Road #2 * 

Jenkins James 1210 Lemm Road #2 * 

Spurgeon Robert & Pat 1214 Lemm Road #2 * 

Williams John 1300 Lemm Road #2 * 

Sandoval Mark & Octavia 1306 Lemm Road #2 713-855-8134 

Gordon Bill & Connie 1310 Lemm Road #2 713-854-0737 

Fennelly Brian & Melissa 1314 Lemm Road #2 * 

Roc Elisa 1317 Lemm Road #2 * 

 LOCKRIDGE DRIVE   

Puente Osvaldo & Flor 19007 Lockridge 832-264-7689 

Espinosa Linda / Mary 19011 Lockridge 713-494-1177 

Arenales Maria 19014 Lockridge 281-660-4908 

Stodden/Ilski 
Zachary & 
Audrianna 

19015 Lockridge 713-492-1908 

Emerson Jess & Kathy 19018 Lockridge 832-964-3066 

Mendez Saul & Yesenia 19019 Lockridge 832-891-2607 

Daubert Kenneth & Kim 19022 Lockridge * 

Osina Carleen 19026 Lockridge 281-507-1449 

Ratisseau Bobbie Jean 19202 Lockridge 832-257-3886 
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Galloway Joe & Dolores 19203 Lockridge * 

RESIDENT  19207 Lockridge * 

Cooper Mickey & Lucy 19210 Lockridge 281-353-0376 

Jackson Harry & Sherrie 19211 Lockridge 281-353-5137 

Contreras Adolfo & Aura 19215 Lockridge 832-788-2182 

Perales Rodrigo A 19219 Lockridge 713-294-8630 

Cervantes Fernando 19223 Lockridge 815-519-0083 

Caballero Carlos & Maria 19227 Lockridge 832-603-3381 

Martin Jon (Ms) 19231 Lockridge 281-440-8195 

Eisterhold Thomas & Michelle 19303 Lockridge 281-350-9016 

Kubiak Tommy & Melody 19307 Lockridge 281-355-0952 

Kramb Tom & Linda 19311 Lockridge 281-734-1525 

Horton Susan 19315 Lockridge 281-353-9227 

Bales Butch & Candy 19319 Lockridge 713-818-7812 

Harrell William & Diane 19323 Lockridge * 

Greer William & Christine 19327 Lockridge * 

Kronenberger Walter & Linda 19403 Lockridge 281-350-1014 

Skrehot David & Jan 19407 Lockridge 281-684-9220 

Horn Russell & Chance 19426 Lockridge 918-937-2460 

Ellzey David 19430 Lockridge 281-201-7001 

Ainsworth Jerry & Carol 19431 Lockridge 281-467-3800 

Southworth Jeff & Paula 19500 Lockridge 281-353-5994 

Schultz Victor & Arlene 19503 Lockridge 281-353-3527 

Zeringue Nancy 19506 Lockridge 281-353-8603 

Porter George & Peggy 19507 Lockridge 281-851-8384 

Koger Steve 19510 Lockridge 805-258-9125 

Evans Tim & Marsha K 19511 Lockridge 281-731-8055 

RESIDENT  19514 Lockridge * 

RESIDENT  19515 Lockridge * 

Steel Jesse & Deborah 19518 Lockridge 281-299-5123 

Krivosik Greg & Claudia 19519 Lockridge 713-865-0918 

Havemann Donald & Carol 19522 Lockridge 713-306-9973 

Stiles Stephen & Dianna 19523 Lockridge 832-455-2476 
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Balsano Tommy 19526 Lockridge 713-817-0005 

Pugh Danny & Kay 19527 Lockridge 281-353-2241 

Davila Fred & Maribel 19531 Lockridge 281-974-9973 

Freeman/Davis Colen/Stasia 19535 Lockridge 281-235-5261 

Rutledge Ken & Nancy 19539 Lockridge * 

Johnson William & Joan 19543 Lockridge 281-353-4873 

 LYNWOOD DRIVE    

RESIDENT  802 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT  803 Lynwood Road * 

Ellis Elvin & Pat 807 Lynwood Road * 

Tran/Vu Jimmy/Cindy 808 Lynwood Drive 832-933-0800 

Anderson Freda 810 Lynwood Road 832-866-3355 

Phan / Bui John H / Maria H 811 Lynwood Road 346-971-6147 

Caruselle Paul & Deborah 814 Lynwood Road 281-350-9050 

Phan Huy 815 Lynwood Road 346-932-4968 

RESIDENT 
 

902 Lynwood Road * 

Hemenway Louise / Thomas 903 Lynwood Road 713-598-0605 

Meredith Noemi 906 Lynwood Road 281-707-2670 

RESIDENT 
 

907 Lynwood Road * 

Ghutzman Gerald & Barbara 910 Lynwood Road * 

Mendel Gary & Linda 911 Lynwood Road 281-350-0544 

Maguire-Boyle Samuel & Marcella 1003 Lynwood Road 832-663-5987 

Williams Sabrina 1006 Lynwood Road 713-257-5123 

Rice Tom/Ivan 1007 Lynwood Road 281-353-5040 

Freberg-West Kay 1102 Lynwood Road 832-381-0822 

Jelks Rachel & Eugene 1103 Lynwood Road 713-865-0254 

Malka Aracely 1106 Lynwood Road 713-304-1094 

Tapia Jose & Mailebis 1107 Lynwood Road 832-841-9955 

Pritchard Peter & Beverly 1202 Lynwood Road 832-724-6290 

Killion Milford & Judy 1203 Lynwood Road 281-353-4977 

Martin Don & Norma 1206 Lynwood Road 281-732-8306 

Schaffer Carolyn 1207 Lynwood Road 281-353-0583 

Murillo Oscar & Raquel 1210 Lynwood Road * 
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Clarkson 
Kenneth & 
Elizabeth 

1211 Lynwood Road 281-353-8445 

Chappelow Ronald & Barbara 1214 Lynwood Road 281-685-4843 

Mensoza Leonardo & Rosena 1215 Lynwood Road * 

Sword Fern 1302 Lynwood Road 281-353-3433 

Wilcox Glenda 1303 Lynwood Road 713-303-9507 

Murray Eric/Sharon/Eric Jr 1306 Lynwood Road 713-927-9857 

Chaffin James & Eleanor 1307 Lynwood Road 281-350-8582 

RESIDENT 
 

1310 Lynwood Road * 

Wilkins Ken & Martha 1311 Lynwood Road 832-208-7581 

Rehm EE / Chris 1313 Lynwood Road 281-704-1396 

Garza Fernando & Nora 1314 Lynwood Road 281-203-4143 

RINGWOOD STREET   

Cervantes William & Cyndy 602 Ringwood Street 847-226-2775 

Melcer Bill & Anne 603 Ringwood Street 281-651-6050 

Molegraaf John & Donna 606 Ringwood Street 281-797-0371 

Borski Rodney & Mary 607 Ringwood Street 713-725-2603 

Austin Margaret 610 Ringwood Street 281-353-8888 

Lewis John & Sunya 611 Ringwood Street 281-380-8812 

Stich George & Michelle 614 Ringwood Street 281-312-2890 

Hinojosa Claudia 615 Ringwood Street 713-498-5090 

Perry Neal & Velma 618 Ringwood Street * 

Johnson William & Kyle 619 Ringwood Street * 

Thompson Joe & Tammy 622 Ringwood Street 281-755-3945 

Smith William & Lauri 623 Ringwood Street * 

Heath Richard & Nita 626 Ringwood Street 832-407-2742 

Aguilar Andrew & Beatrice 627 Ringwood Street * 

Kaase Marvin & Nancy 630 Ringwood Street * 

Chapman/Thurman Maria/Tom 631 Ringwood Street 713-410-9019 

Belota Michael 635 Ringwood Street * 

RIPPON DRIVE    

Meister Gene & LaJuan 19503 Rippon Drive 281-353-5816 

Gonzales Sr Tomas 19506 Rippon Drive 210-677-2230 
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Duckett John & Kitty 19507 Rippon Drive 832-257-5756 

Watson Jeff & Michele 19511 Rippon Drive 281-682-8444 

Kirby Gary & Cherlynne 19519 Rippon Drive * 

Lane Michael & Lindsey 19520 Rippon Drive 832-417-9077 

Bergstrom Kirby & Kathy 19525 Rippon Drive 713-997-9377 

Gonzalez 
Dr. Zarek & 
Samantha 

19526 Rippon Drive 832-392-1063 

SILVERTON STREET   

Young/Winkler Carole / David 602 Silverton Street 832-458-4303 

Young Carole 606 Silverton Street LOT 

Frankson Ray & Carol 607 Silverton Street 281-353-3780 

Wagner Dena 610 Silverton Street * 

Strong Michael 611 Silverton Street * 

VACANT LOT  614 Silverton Street LOT 

Bethune/ Yetter Geraldine/ Debra 615 Silverton Street 281-350-2929 

RESIDENT 
 

618 Silverton Street * 

Klovenski Jake & Teresa 619 Silverton Street * 

Gomez Yadira 622 Silverton Street 202-507-0442 

Hurst / Bland Nicola / Vincent 623 Silverton Street 832-985-5141 

Sesock/Swanson Todd/Emma 626 Silverton Street 541-941-8488 

Ruchti Edward & Dianne 627 Silverton Street 281-615-1760 

Ghinelli Rick & Teresa 630 Silverton Street 713-410-6670 

Whitenton 
Jacqueline A & 
Whitney 

631 Silverton Street 281-355-8775 

Garcia Miguel & Maria 634 Silverton Street 832-309-3446 

Love Oliver & Pam 635 Silverton Street 281-705-1000 

Cranford Danny & Denise 638 Silverton Street 832-496-6110 

Rangel Genaro & Lesly 639 Silverton Street 832-389-4994 

Silva John & Margaret 642 Silverton Street * 

Casares Steven & Stephanie 643 Silverton Street 713-389-5190 

TURLEY STREET    

Marshall Ronald & Marjorie 601 Turley Street 281-651-4219 

Thames Buck & Sandra 602 Turley Street 281-353-1803 
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Huntsman Shelby 606 Turley Street * 

Schwegman Steve & Karen 607 Turley Street * 

DeHart Stephen 610 Turley Street 832-435-1688 

RESIDENT  611 Turley Street vacant lot 

RESIDENT  615 Turley Street * 

Nixon Vanessa D 618 Turley Street 281-651-0420 

Luedecke Kathleen 619 Turley Street 281-353-4500 

Elliott Tim 622 Turley Street * 

Adams James & Hazel 623 Turley Street 281-350-4160 

TWAIN STREET    

Garza/Huerta Jason/Ana 603 Twain Street 346-701-9408 

Deverman Thomas & Barbara 607 Twain Street 281-355-0254 

Phillips 
Rev Peter & Rev 
Ruth 

611 Twain Street 832-348-6118 

Thompson Pam 612 Twain Street * 

Okonski Joe & Sue 615 Twain Street 281-353-9214 

TYRONE STREET    

Raabe Bruce & Staci 19002 Tyrone Street * 

Clark Ival & Jamie 19003 Tyrone Street 281-850-6571 

Rossiter Mary 19006 Tryone Street 281-355-5111 

Burns Jack & Susan 19010 Tyrone Street 281-475-8033 

Leu Cheryl 19014 Tyrone Street 281-353-5706 

Marshall Dick & Gloria 19015 Tyrone Street 713-305-3193 

Alaniz Marc & Trina 19018 Tyrone Street 713-545-5803 

Raymond Charles A & Jo Ann 19019 Tyrone Street 281-651-1127 

Gallagher Ron 19022 Tyrone Street 832-729-1020 

Rumfield Lance & Debbie 19102 Tyrone Street 281-353-2419 

Babbitt Randy 19103 Tryone Street 832-435-3633 

Branham Brad & Janet 19106 Tyrone Strret 281-460-7950 

Drake James & Linda 19107 Tyrone Street 713-694-0301 

Cortez Adela 19114 Tyrone Street 951-675-1746 

Ramshur / Winter Tina / Robin 19118 Tyrone Street 832-721-3814 

Coomes Timothy & Brenda 19202 Tyrone Street 281-455-5762 
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Schramme Jerry 19206 Tyrone Street 713-906-1459 

Drobina Curtis 19210 Tyrone Street * 

Harris Robert & Sheri 19214 Tyrone Street 832-443-6727 

Hernandez Edward & Cecilia 19218 Tyrone Street 713-409-2154 

Dossett Dwayne & Sandra 19222 Tyrone Street 832-256-5031 

WHITEWOOD DRIVE   

Tietjens Joel & Jackie 18803 Whitewood 281-732-0292 

Rumfield Daniel / Timothy 18807 Whitewood 832-816-8368 

Compean Juan & Erika 18810 Whitewood 281-650-2457 

Reyes Ricardo & Nancy 18811 Whitewood 713-304-7721 

Eickenroht Ralph 18814 Whitewood 281-350-4366 

Stevenson Mark & Jere 18815 Whitewood 713-416-5082 

Kuhlman Shirley 18818 Whitewood * 

Himrod Katerina 18819 Whitewood * 

Phillips/Fisher Joe/Kaye 18904 Whitewood 832-477-2673 

Warzon Norma & Wanda 18905 Whitewood 281-323-4640 

Harris CTY  18910 Whitewood * 

Grahn Richard & Sonja 18911 Whitewood 346-225-8971 

Arevalo Gilberto & Veronica 18915 Whitewood 832-273-9785 

Munoz Joel & Kim 19003 Whitewood 832-722-9376 

George/Sodders Dana/Whitney 19007 Whitewood * 

Hall Gregory & Carletta 19011 Whitewood 201-486-5185 

Torres Edwin & Allison 19019 Whitewood 832-596-4277 

Morse Edward & Gwena 19102 Whitewood 281-353-0053 

Robbins Erin 19103 Whitewood 231-883-6644 

Meredith Stephen 19106 Whitewood 713-922-4663 

Hickman John & Virginia 19202 Whitewood 713-825-8492 

Turpin Ed & Linda 19206 Whitewood 281-639-6780 

Muzny Eddie & Anna 19210 Whitewood 832-967-1877 

Mohr Charles & Paula 19214 Whitewood 281-455-9465 

RESIDENT 
 

19218 Whitewood * 

Bates Jimmy & Diane 19222 Whitewood * 

Gallegos Jose & Carlota 19226 Whitewood 832-379-8318 
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Farran 
Brandon & 
Channing 

19230 Whitewood 325-260-6103 

Waiser Rick & Kathy 19306 Whitewood 281-840-9720 

Perovich Dennis & Kathleen 19310 Whitewood * 

Torbett Kent 19314 Whitewood 281-384-1075 

Badley / Schell 
Peter & Cindy / 
Ashley 

19318 Whitewood 281-691-7569 

Mcalpin Nick 19322 Whitewood * 

Sturgeon Anthony & Morgan 19326 Whitewood * 

Hawthorne Julian & Aimee 19330 Whitewood * 

Guajardo Eduardo & Nohemi 19331 Whitewood 713-614-7177 

Helms Joshua 19334 Whitewood 214-293-0022 

Compton Marty & Myelin 19338 Whitewood 619-836-2055 

Gonzalez Mark & Danielle 19402 Whitewood 832-488-0356 

Krall Charles & Jackie 19406 Whitewood 713-206-2158 

Stone Jim & Lupe 19414 Whitewood * 

Kiszkiel Jerzy & Gloria 19418 Whitewood 281-353-6401 

Lopez Jesus & Maria 19422 Whitewood 281-528-6265 

Kelley Katie 19426 Whitewood * 

Moore Chris & Mari 19430 Whitewood 832-721-1763 

Wright Terry & Jill 19502 Whitewood 713-854-4826 

Mathias Scott & Lauri 19503 Whitewood * 

Deleon Chris 19506 Whitewood 281-235-1976 

Gonzales Danny & Rhonda 19507 Whitewood * 

Contreras Manuel & Gloria 19510 Whitewood 281-960-7259 

Moreno Angel & Janice 19511 Whitewood 979-221-8119 

Hopson Clint & Dianne 19514 Whitewood * 

RESIDENT  19515 Whitewood * 

Sanabria Jose (Loyola) 19518 Whitewood 832-908-7083 

Tullar Eddie & Patsy 19519 Whitewood * 

Schomer / Ritter 
Grover & Penny / 
Shelly 

19522 Whitewood 281-222-7015 

Brown Renee 19523 Whitewood 281-350-3446 

Nguyen Binh 19526 Whitewood 832-348-7023 
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Laningham Nelson & Judy 19530 Whitewood 281-353-9153 

Carrillo Jesus & Judy 19534 Whitewood 713-359-6426 

Clinkscales Louise 19538 Whitewood 832-836-8269 
 

 

 

 

 

*--NO PHONE NUMBER AVAILABLE OR DID NOT WANT PHONE NUMBER PUBLISHED 

 

 

A Special Thanks to the ladies that did all the hard work and spent 

long hours trying their best to contact all the residents to update 
this information.  

Peggy Porter, Deborah Galindo, Kitty Duckett, and Lisa Niccum 

We apologize for any misspelling or mistakes. If contacted, we will 
make adjustments for the next printing.   

Thank you, 

 NHECC Board 

 

 

nhecivicclub@gmail.com             

 

 

P.O. Box 292        

Spring, TX 77393 

  

mailto:nhecivicclub@gmail.com
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ALPHABETICAL 
BY NAME 

   

    

 North Hill Estates Directory  
    

BY ALPHABET    

    

A    

Adams Dan & Alexandra 627 Andover Street 936-827-4414 

Adams James & Hazel 623 Turley Street 281-350-4160 

Aguero Jaime & Jeanette 447 Dover Lane 713-826-4892 

Aguilar Andrew & Beatrice 627 Ringwood Street * 

Ainsworth Jerry & Carol 19431 Lockridge 281-467-3800 

Alaniz Marc & Trina 19018 Tyrone Street 713-545-5803 

Alba/Perez Geraldo/ Christina 322 E North Hill 832-744-5040 

Alexander David & Teresa 310 Bickett Lane 713-504-2083 

Allen Tommy 18923 Casper Drive 713-412-7545 

Alvarez Oscar A 626 Dresher Drive 281-787-8873 

Amaya Tony & Rosy 19506 Barwick Drive 832-407-8913 

Anderson Sidney S 19118 Challe Circle E 281-389-4383 

Anderson Kurt & Guynn 607 Cotter Drive 713-398-6419 

Anderson Freda 810 Lynwood Road 832-866-3355 

Arandia David & Kathy 622 Ames Street 346-331-0052 

Arenales Maria 19014 Lockridge 281-660-4908 

Arevalo Alan 703 E Cypresswood 832-693-4558 

Arevalo Gilberto & Veronica 18915 Whitewood 832-273-9785 

Austin Margaret 610 Ringwood Street 281-353-8888 

Avendano / Espitia Fanny / Tohana 643 Ames Street 281-780-3548 

Aylsworth Mel & Sandy 427 Dover Lane 832-444-9810 

B    

Babbitt Randy 19103 Tryone Street 832-435-3633 

Badley / Schell Peter & Cindy / Ashley 19318 Whitewood 281-691-7569 
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Bailey Rick & Avie 19319 Casper Drive 281-353-1596 

Bales Butch & Candy 19319 Lockridge 713-818-7812 

Balsano Tommy 19526 Lockridge 713-817-0005 

Bashinski Casmer & Deanna 619 Andover Street 281-353-1621 

Bateman Carl & Terri 231 E North Hill * 

Bates Jimmy & Diane 19222 Whitewood * 

Belmont Roberto & Elizabeth 203 E North Hill 832-398-2040 

Belota Michael 635 Ringwood Street * 

Benitez Jose & Hilda 615 Andover Street 281-691-1813 

Bennett Gordon & Patsy 538 Ames Street 832-764-0588 

Bergstrom Kirby & Kathy 19525 Rippon Drive 713-997-9377 

Berry Lafayette & Gwendolyn 627 E Cypresswood 281-907-6295 

Bethany Cecil & Annette 422 Dover Lane 281-353-5569 

Bethune/ Yetter Geraldine/ Debra 615 Silverton Street 281-350-2929 

Bhimull Roger & Tokhui 19134 Challe Circle E 224-587-8996 

Blair Becky 19110 Challe Circle E 281-685-8518 

Boone Pamela 618 E Cypresswood 281-651-2591 

Borski Rodney & Mary 607 Ringwood Street 713-725-2603 

Botello Ben & Nannette 19007 Casper Drive 281-350-5329 

Boykin Donnie & Judith 19003 Capser Drive * 

Branham Brad & Janet 19106 Tyrone Strret 281-460-7950 

Brewster John & Paula 423 Dover Lane 832-744-4101 

Brown Renee 19523 Whitewood 281-350-3446 

Burns Joe & Michelle 210 Allis Street 281-353-7066 

Burns Gracie 631 Ames Street * 

Burns Jack & Susan 19010 Tyrone Street 281-475-8033 

Butler Harrel & Chris 443 Dover Lane 281-353-3953 

C    

Caballero Carlos & Maria 19227 Lockridge 832-603-3381 

Campbell Robert & Janell 446 Dover Lane 832-523-6647 

Canady Richard 427 Bickett Lane 713-302-4363 

Cao Jennifer 19510 Barwick Drive 832-455-5334 

Carrillo Jesus & Judy 19534 Whitewood 713-359-6426 
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Caruselle Paul & Deborah 814 Lynwood Road 281-350-9050 

Casares Steven & Stephanie 643 Silverton Street 713-389-5190 

Castillo John & Denise 215 E North Hill 303-520-1108 

Castro/Galan Juan/Lanah 631 Andover Street 832-452-8129 

Castro-Pineda Ramona 18646 Casper Drive * 

Catala Carlos 610 E Cypresswood 832-288-6995 

Cavaliero Tony & Robin 610 Ames Street 409-789-3543 

Cervantes Fernando 19223 Lockridge 815-519-0083 

Cervantes William & Cyndy 602 Ringwood Street 847-226-2775 

Chaffin James & Eleanor 1307 Lynwood Road 281-350-8582 

Chalk Randy & Cheri 19210 Casper Drive 281-639-1142 

Chalk Randy & Cheri 706 Hurlock Street 281-639-1142 

Chapman/Thurman Maria/Tom 631 Ringwood Street 713-410-9019 

Chappelow Ronald & Barbara 1214 Lynwood Road 281-685-4843 

Cisneros Jaime 211 E North Hill * 

Clairmonte Joycelyn 455 Dover Lane 281-536-0253 

Clancy John & Jessica 423 Bickett Lane 832-510-5155 

Clark Ival & Jamie 19003 Tyrone Street 281-850-6571 

Clarkson Kenneth & Elizabeth 1211 Lynwood Road 281-353-8445 

Clinkscales Louise 19538 Whitewood 832-836-8269 

Colby Rose C & James 323 Bickett Lane 281-353-2410 

Compean Juan & Erika 18810 Whitewood 281-650-2457 

Compton Marty & Myelin 19338 Whitewood 619-836-2055 

Contreras Edward 630 Dresher Drive 832-594-4862 

Contreras Adolfo & Aura 19215 Lockridge 832-788-2182 

Contreras Manuel & Gloria 19510 Whitewood 281-960-7259 

Coomes Timothy & Brenda 19202 Tyrone Street 281-455-5762 

Cooper Monte & Elaine 19307 Casper Drive 281-288-6005 

Cooper Mickey & Lucy 19210 Lockridge 281-353-0376 

Corley Mike & Kate 19503 Barwick Drive * 

Corrigan / Cates Brenda 206 E North Hill * 

Cortez Adela 19114 Tyrone Street 951-675-1746 

Courtney Linda J 438 Dover Lane 713-854-6255 
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Cradit Mark & Jennifer 19522 Barwick Drive 832-764-0044 

Cranford Danny & Denise 638 Silverton Street 832-496-6110 

Cuccia Joe & Charlotte 315 Bickett Lane 281-350-5371 

Curlee John & Shirley 203 Allis Street * 

Curry Jerry & Lacy 434 Bickett Lane 214-364-8489 

D    

Daubert Kenneth & Kim 19022 Lockridge * 

Davila Fred & Maribel 19531 Lockridge 281-974-9973 

DeHart Stephen 610 Turley Street 832-435-1688 

Deleon Chris 19506 Whitewood 281-235-1976 

Deverman Thomas & Barbara 607 Twain Street 281-355-0254 

Dommel Durban J 1202 Lemm Road #2 713-882-8283 

Dossett Dwayne & Sandra 19222 Tyrone Street 832-256-5031 

Dowling Dan & Betty 227 Bickett Lane 281-651-1929 

Dragomir Tim & Betty 226 Bickett Lane 425-215-8906 

Drake James & Linda 19107 Tyrone Street 713-694-0301 

Drobina Curtis 19210 Tyrone Street * 

Duckett John & Kitty 19507 Rippon Drive 832-257-5756 

E    

Eddings Lawrence 418 Bickett Lane 281-733-3633 

Eickenroht Ralph 18814 Whitewood 281-350-4366 

Eisterhold Thomas & Michelle 19303 Lockridge 281-350-9016 

Elliott Tim 622 Turley Street * 

Ellis Elvin & Pat 807 Lynwood Road * 

Ellzey David 19430 Lockridge 281-201-7001 

Emanis Tom & Carolyn 19015 Casper Drive 832-512-6889 

Emerson Paul & Patricia 603 Cotter Drive 281-528-6917 

Emerson Jess & Kathy 19018 Lockridge 832-964-3066 

Emshoff Frank & Cathy 607 Andover Street * 

Espinosa Linda / Mary 19011 Lockridge 713-494-1177 

Espinoza James C & Janelle 603 Andover Street 713-306-7213 

Evans Tim & Marsha K 19511 Lockridge 281-731-8055 
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F    

Farran Brandon & Channing 19230 Whitewood 325-260-6103 

Faust Thomas & Rhonda 642 Andover Street 281-797-2441 

Fenley Linda 19002 Casper Drive 281-353-5881 

Fennelly Brian & Melissa 1314 Lemm Road #2 * 

Ferguson Andy & Terri 438 Bickett Lane 832-748-7249 

Ferrara Andy & Robbin 19114 Challe Circle E 713-254-4628 

Flores Moses & Marisol 414 Artesia Street 832-482-7182 

Fowler, Jr Burton & Cheryl 19130 Challe Circle E 832-435-9439 

Franklin Billy & Christine / Susan 460 Dover Lane 713-817-1801 

Frankson Ray & Carol 607 Silverton Street 281-353-3780 

Freberg-West Kay 1102 Lynwood Road 832-381-0822 

Freeman/Davis Colen/Stasia 19535 Lockridge 281-235-5261 

Fritsche Billy & Linda 639 Cotter Drive 281-989-8691 

G    

Galindo George & Deborah 618 Ames Street 713-304-3123 

Gallagher Ron 19022 Tyrone Street 832-729-1020 

Gallardo Catherine 202 E North Hill 520-508-9529 

Gallegos Jose & Carlota 19226 Whitewood 832-379-8318 

Galloway Joe & Dolores 19203 Lockridge * 

Gandy Jerome & Marie 443 Bickett Lane 708-268-0793 

Garcia Hilario 611 Andover Street 832-512-4945 

Garcia Luis & Jennifer 19502 Barwick Drive 281-745-2934 

Garcia Karen 19518 Barwick Drive 832-992-9455 

Garcia Gloria 19323 Casper Drive 281-851-6962 

Garcia Ernest O 402 Dover Lane 281-350-2828 

Garcia Sidney 306 E North Hill * 

Garcia Miguel & Maria 634 Silverton Street 832-309-3446 

Garza David & Laurie 214 Bickett Lane * 

Garza Adrain 19203 Casper Drive 281-660-3293 

Garza Fernando & Nora 1314 Lynwood Road 281-203-4143 

Garza/Huerta Jason/Ana 603 Twain Street 346-701-9408 
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Gaskamp Margie 614 E Cypresswood 281-353-4521 

George/Sodders Dana/Whitney 19007 Whitewood * 

Gerdes Bill & Jill 635 Cotter Drive 956-536-6304 

Ghinelli Rick & Teresa 630 Silverton Street 713-410-6670 

Ghutzman Gerald & Barbara 910 Lynwood Road * 

Gilbert Jim & Raye Dean 207 Allis Street 832-274-4149 

Gomez Yadira 622 Silverton Street 202-507-0442 

Gone Carlos & Amber 619 E Cypresswood 281-857-3464 

Gonzales Jeff & Marisol 19511 Barwick Drive 719-231-2552 

Gonzales Guillermon (Memo) 303 Bickett Lane 832-215-0617 

Gonzales Tomas, Jr., Autumn 431 Dover Lane 910-723-7452 

Gonzales Danny & Rhonda 19507 Whitewood * 

Gonzales Sr Tomas 19506 Rippon Drive 210-677-2230 

Gonzalez Dr. Zarek & Samantha 19526 Rippon Drive 832-392-1063 

Gonzalez Mark & Danielle 19402 Whitewood 832-488-0356 

Gordon Bill & Connie 1310 Lemm Road #2 713-854-0737 

Grahn Richard & Sonja 18911 Whitewood 346-225-8971 

Greer William & Christine 19327 Lockridge * 

Guajardo Eduardo & Nohemi 19331 Whitewood 713-614-7177 

Gutierrez Eric & Jessica 630 Andover Street 832-418-3441 

Gutierrez Josh 611 E Cypresswood * 

H    

Hall Gregory & Carletta 19011 Whitewood 201-486-5185 

Harrell Mary Ann 226 E North Hill 281-353-0524 

Harrell William & Diane 19323 Lockridge * 

Harris Robert & Sheri 19214 Tyrone Street 832-443-6727 

Harris County  614 Ames Street LOT 

Harris County  638 Ames Street LOT 

Harris County  642 Ames Street LOT 

Harris County  18803 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18807 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18811 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18819 Casper Drive * 
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Harris County  18823 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18827 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18831 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18903 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18907 Casper Drive * 

Harris County  18915 Casper Drive * 

Harris CTY  18910 Whitewood * 

Havemann Donald & Carol 19522 Lockridge 713-306-9973 

Hawthorne Julian & Aimee 19330 Whitewood * 

Heath Richard & Nita 626 Ringwood Street 832-407-2742 

Helms Joshua 19334 Whitewood 214-293-0022 

Hemenway Louise / Thomas 903 Lynwood Road 713-598-0605 

Henske Will & Flora 618 Andover Street 281-350-3556 

Hernandez Fausto & Victoria 622 Dresher Drive 281-528-6458 

Hernandez Noe J 214 E North Hill 281-250-2188 

Hernandez Edward & Haleigh 243 E North Hill 832-980-0268 

Hernandez Edward & Cecilia 19218 Tyrone Street 713-409-2154 

Hernandez/Augustin Carlos/Jasmin 451 Dover Lane * 

Hickman John & Virginia 19202 Whitewood 713-825-8492 

Himrod Katerina 18819 Whitewood * 

Hinojosa Claudia 615 Ringwood Street 713-498-5090 

Holiman Troy L & Carolyn 19318 Casper Drive 281-350-6340 

Holland Terry/Christopher 18914 Casper Drive 281-350-2434 

Hommel/Meinecke Jason/Nicole 442 Bickett Lane 281-770-8034 

Hopson Clint & Dianne 19514 Whitewood * 

Horn Russell & Chance 19426 Lockridge 918-937-2460 

Horton Susan 19315 Lockridge 281-353-9227 

Hudson Mary & Pam 459 Dover Lane 281-813-1550 

Humphries Mae 430 Dover Lane * 

Huntsinger Fred & Laurie 19010 Casper Drive 281-355-9320 

Huntsman Shelby 606 Turley Street * 

Hurst / Bland Nicola / Vincent 623 Silverton Street 832-985-5141 

I    
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Inman Jeff 430 Bickett Lane 832-458-4512 

J    

Jackson Kelly & Theresa 534 Ames Street 281-312-9818 

Jackson Harry & Sherrie 19211 Lockridge 281-353-5137 

Jamail Roy & Charlene 610 Andover Street 281-685-6557 

Jamison George & Shirley 227 E North Hill * 

Jelks Rachel & Eugene 1103 Lynwood Road 713-865-0254 

Jenkins James 1210 Lemm Road #2 * 

Jensen Edward & Deborah 407 Dover Lane 281-353-8224 

Jimenez Julio Rico & Priscilla 615 E Cypresswood 832-758-6103 

Johnson Samual 218 Bickett Lane * 

Johnson William & Joan 19543 Lockridge 281-353-4873 

Johnson William & Kyle 619 Ringwood Street * 

Johnston Blake & Gaye 210 Bickett Lane 832-610-0557 

Juarez Roberto 630 E Cypresswood 214-251-0785 

Judice Bill & Sandy 702 Hurlock Street 281-350-8985 

K    

Kaase Marvin & Nancy 630 Ringwood Street * 

Kainer Dorothy L 19514 Barwick Drive 281-350-8371 

Kelley Katie 19426 Whitewood * 

Kelton Torrie / Alexis 318 E North Hill * 

Kiger Mike & Cheryl 19107 Casper Drive 281-475-3807 

Killion Milford & Judy 1203 Lynwood Road 281-353-4977 

Kimbrough Joe & Pam 634 Dresher Drive 713-253-5881 

Kinard Robert 19006 Casper Drive 713-857-2050 

Kirby Gary & Cherlynne 19519 Rippon Drive * 

Kiszkiel Jerzy & Gloria 19418 Whitewood 281-353-6401 

Klovenski Jake & Teresa 619 Silverton Street * 

Koger Steve 19510 Lockridge 805-258-9125 

Krall Charles & Jackie 19406 Whitewood 713-206-2158 

Kramb Tom & Linda 19311 Lockridge 281-734-1525 

Krivosik Greg & Claudia 19519 Lockridge 713-865-0918 
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Kronenberger Walter & Linda 19403 Lockridge 281-350-1014 

Kubiak Tommy & Melody 19307 Lockridge 281-355-0952 

Kuhlman Shirley 18818 Whitewood * 

L    

Lamberth Keith & Thelma 407 Artesia Street 832-374-3408 

Landry Calvin 635 E Cypresswood * 

Lane Michael & Lindsey 19520 Rippon Drive 832-417-9077 

Laningham Nelson & Judy 19530 Whitewood 281-353-9153 

Leavins John & Sharon 19118 Challe Circle W 281-353-6723 

Lee Butch & Gloria 626 E Cypresswood 713-306-5562 

Leland Byran & Bonnie 423 Artesia Street 281-350-1437 

Lemm Gary & Cherie 635 Andover Street 281-353-6765 

Leu Cheryl 19014 Tyrone Street 281-353-5706 

Lewis John & Sunya 611 Ringwood Street 281-380-8812 

Lister Anthony & Evelyn 239 E North Hill 713-806-0219 

Lloyd Holiday & Tina 650 Ames Street * 

Lopez Pablo & Claudia 19122 Challe Circle E 832-560-9799 

Lopez Jesus & Maria 19422 Whitewood 281-528-6265 

Lot  623 Andover LOT 

Love Oliver & Pam 635 Silverton Street 281-705-1000 

Lucas Alan R & Diane 19111 Casper Drive 281-350-1961 

Lucas William 439 Dover Lane 713-870-5200 

Luedecke Kathleen 619 Turley Street 281-353-4500 

Lumapas Steven & Maria 18719 Casper Drive * 

Lyddon Timothy 614 Andover Street * 

Lyerly Bryon & Bettie 426 Bickett Lane 281-353-8167 

M    

Maguire-Boyle Samuel & Marcella 1003 Lynwood Road 832-663-5987 

Majestad Homes   626 Ames Street LOT 

Malka Aracely 1106 Lynwood Road 713-304-1094 

Malone  Gerry / Tara Mack 19315 Casper Drive 702-521-7189 

Manjivar Yanira 411 Dover Lane * 
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Marshall Ronald & Marjorie 601 Turley Street 281-651-4219 

Marshall Dick & Gloria 19015 Tyrone Street 713-305-3193 

Martin Robert & Judith 219 Bickett Lane 713-899-9173 

Martin Jon (Ms) 19231 Lockridge 281-440-8195 

Martin Don & Norma 1206 Lynwood Road 281-732-8306 

Martinez Zenaido & Richard 643 E Cypresswood 281-914-9794 

Mast Ryan & Emma 18918 Casper Drive 330-289-3546 

Matej Ryan & Viviana 647 Cotter Drive 832-620-3336 

Mathias Scott & Lauri 19503 Whitewood * 

Mcalpin Nick 19322 Whitewood * 

Meister Gene & LaJuan 19503 Rippon Drive 281-353-5816 

Melcer Bill & Anne 603 Ringwood Street 281-651-6050 

Mendel Gary & Linda 911 Lynwood Road 281-350-0544 

Mendez Saul & Yesenia 19019 Lockridge 832-891-2607 

Mensoza Leonardo & Rosena 1215 Lynwood Road * 

Meredith Noemi 906 Lynwood Road 281-707-2670 

Meredith Stephen 19106 Whitewood 713-922-4663 

Michaelson Edmund & Lois 418 Artesia Street 281-353-2611 

Miller Christopher 235 Bickett Lane 713-562-4701 

Miller Erik C & Chinh 311 Bickett Lane 832-457-0854 

Miller Donald & Jacquelyn 19327 Casper Drive 832-326-3566 

Miller Jo Ann 419 Dover Lane 832-603-1160 

Miller A W & Gwedoly J 223 E North Hill * 

Mohr Charles & Paula 19214 Whitewood 281-455-9465 

Molegraaf John & Donna 606 Ringwood Street 281-797-0371 

Moore Chris & Mari 19430 Whitewood 832-721-1763 

Morell James & Delane 611 Cotter Drive 281-353-9692 

Moreno Angel & Janice 19511 Whitewood 979-221-8119 

Morse Edward & Gwena 19102 Whitewood 281-353-0053 

Moynahan Jon Paul & Angelica 634 Ames Street 281-731-5986 

Munoz Servando 338 Bickett Lane * 

Munoz Joel & Kim 19003 Whitewood 832-722-9376 

Murillo Oscar & Raquel 1210 Lynwood Road * 
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Murray Eric/Sharon/Eric Jr 1306 Lynwood Road 713-927-9857 

Muzny Eddie & Anna 19210 Whitewood 832-967-1877 

N    

Naranjo Barbara 19103 Casper Drive 713-703-5196 

Newman Kevin & Lotoya 802 Lemm Court 832-681-1820 

Nguyen Binh 19526 Whitewood 832-348-7023 

Niccum David & Lisa 19314 Casper Drive 281-744-5761 

Nigoche Judith 634 Andover Street 832-613-8654 

Nixon Jerry 19131 Challe Circle W 281-651-0420 

Nixon Vanessa D 618 Turley Street 281-651-0420 

Nutt Jonathan 422 Bickett Lane 832-654-7343 

O    

O'Connell Robert & Cindy 211 Allis Street 832-315-8070 

Oden Jeffrey A & Marsha A 547 E Cypresswood  * 

Okonski Joe & Sue 615 Twain Street 281-353-9214 

Olsen Josh 419 Artesia Street 832-264-4328 

Orellana Jovel 631 E Cypresswood * 

Osina Carleen 19026 Lockridge 281-507-1449 

P    

Padron Carlos I 238 E North Hill * 

Parker Lachaon & Sharon 414 Bickett Lane 713-966-9418 

Patrick Jodi 643 Andover Street * 

Peeples Harold & Brenda 603 Casper Court 713-826-1951 

Perales Rodrigo 602 Ames Street 713-294-8630 

Perales Rodrigo A 19219 Lockridge 713-294-8630 

Perez Jose & Michelle 18919 Casper Drive 713-530-9943 

Perez Edgar & Mireya 207 E North Hill 713-261-6228 

Perovich Dennis & Kathleen 19310 Whitewood * 

Perry Neal & Velma 618 Ringwood Street * 

Phan Huy 815 Lynwood Road 346-932-4968 

Phan / Bui John H / Maria H 811 Lynwood Road 346-971-6147 

Phillips J 450 Dover Lane 281-353-1147 
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Phillips Larry & Jenny 230 E North Hill 832-813-5634 

Phillips Rev Peter & Rev Ruth 611 Twain Street 832-348-6118 

Phillips/Fisher Joe/Kaye 18904 Whitewood 832-477-2673 

Pittman Loyd & Kaye 307 Bickett Lane 281-353-4826 

Popovich Mike & Jane 610 Dresher Drive 936-689-8935 

Porter George & Peggy 19507 Lockridge 281-851-8384 

Posey George & Marilyn 415 Bickett Lane 281-353-2638 

Powers Brian & Sharon 310 E North Hill 281-639-3070 

Price Russell & Yvonne 622 Andover Street 832-748-8522 

Price Ashton & Tamara 419 Bickett Lane 504-231-8327 

Pritchard Peter & Beverly 1202 Lynwood Road 832-724-6290 

Pruett Wayne & Joan 415 Artesia Street 281-793-9917 

Puente Osvaldo & Flor 19007 Lockridge 832-264-7689 

Pugh Danny & Kay 19527 Lockridge 281-353-2241 

Q    

Quk Nara 19202 Casper Drive * 

R    

Raabe Bruce & Staci 19002 Tyrone Street * 

Ramshur / Winter Tina / Robin 19118 Tyrone Street 832-721-3814 

Randolph Don & Karen 410 Bickett Lane 281-353-3700 

Rangel Genaro & Lesly 639 Silverton Street 832-389-4994 

Ratisseau Bobbie Jean 19202 Lockridge 832-257-3886 

Raymond Charles A & Jo Ann 19019 Tyrone Street 281-651-1127 

Reed Lyle & Isabel 427 Artesia Street 281-353-5082 

Rehm EE / Chris 1313 Lynwood Road 281-704-1396 

Reid Wallace 603 Ames Street 720-883-3769 

Reilly/Cox Richard/Vicky 214 Allis Street * 

RESIDENT  411 Artesia Street * 

RESIDENT 
 

222 Bickett Lane * 

RESIDENT 
 

19311 Casper Drive * 

RESIDENT  19010 Challe Circle E * 

RESIDENT  619 Cotter Drive * 
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RESIDENT 
 

415 Dover Lane * 

RESIDENT  623 E Cypresswood * 

RESIDENT 
 

647 E Cypresswood * 

RESIDENT 
 

302 E North Hill * 

RESIDENT  811 Lemm Court * 

RESIDENT  1206 Lemm Road #2 * 

RESIDENT  19207 Lockridge * 

RESIDENT  19514 Lockridge * 

RESIDENT  19515 Lockridge * 

RESIDENT  802 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT  803 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT 
 

902 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT 
 

907 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT 
 

1310 Lynwood Road * 

RESIDENT 
 

618 Silverton Street * 

RESIDENT  611 Turley Street vacant lot 

RESIDENT  615 Turley Street * 

RESIDENT 
 

19218 Whitewood * 

RESIDENT  19515 Whitewood * 

Reyes Ricardo & Nancy 18811 Whitewood 713-304-7721 

Rice Tom/Ivan 1007 Lynwood Road 281-353-5040 

Richardson Charles & Cynthia 19211 Casper Drive 281-923-7301 

Riddle Kacie 315 E North Hill 281-543-8924 

Riddle Tom & Colleen 319 E North Hill 281-543-8924 

Robbins Erin 19103 Whitewood 231-883-6644 

Roberson Butch & Gayla 631 Cotter Drive 713-702-4888 

Roc Elisa 1317 Lemm Road #2 * 

Rodriguez Julio / Nubia 422 Artesia Street 832-726-5250 

Rodriguez Jose 19122 Challe Circle W 832-829-1927 

Ropicky Robert & Tracy 602 Andover Street 262-989-6564 

Rossiter Mary 19006 Tryone Street 281-355-5111 

Roth Henry & Carol 714 Hurlock Street 281-353-5912 

Roy Troy & Judy 19010 Challe Circle W 281-350-1640 
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Ruchti Edward & Dianne 627 Silverton Street 281-615-1760 

Rumfield Lance & Debbie 19102 Tyrone Street 281-353-2419 

Rumfield Daniel / Timothy 18807 Whitewood 832-816-8368 

Rutledge Ken & Nancy 19539 Lockridge * 

S    

Sackman Justine 606 E Cypresswood * 

Salinas Rebecca D 330 Bickett Lane 281-543-7292 

Sanabria Jose (Loyola) 19518 Whitewood 832-908-7083 

Sanchez Noel 18815 Casper Drive * 

Sanchez Alberto & Leslie 19123 Challe Circle E 832-571-7821 

Sandoval Mark & Octavia 1306 Lemm Road #2 713-855-8134 

Saucedo Jose 622 E Cypresswood * 

Schaffer Carolyn 1207 Lynwood Road 281-353-0583 

Schomer / Ritter 
Grover & Penny / 
Shelly 

19522 Whitewood 281-222-7015 

Schramme Jerry 19206 Tyrone Street 713-906-1459 

Schrock Dennis & Pam 19115 Challe Circle E 281-355-0407 

Schultz Victor & Arlene 19503 Lockridge 281-353-3527 

Schwegman Steve & Karen 607 Turley Street * 

Scott Darold & Diana 639 Andover Street 281-355-5796 

Selby David & Denise 322 Bickett Lane 832-326-8525 

Selby David 326 Bickett Lane * 

Sesock/Swanson Todd/Emma 626 Silverton Street 541-941-8488 

Silva John & Margaret 642 Silverton Street * 

Skinner Kevin & Nora 418 Dover Lane 337-802-6473 

Skrehot David & Jan 19407 Lockridge 281-684-9220 

Slaughter Steven & Tanya 642 E Cypresswood * 

Smith Claire 230 Bickett Lane 832-597-5269 

Smith Daniel & Cynthia 463 Dover Lane 682-226-1086 

Smith Margaret 618 Dresher Drive 281-353-7012 

Smith Durand & Jamie 235 E North Hill 832-326-9423 

Smith William & Lauri 623 Ringwood Street * 

Smith /Rodriguez Jerry/Estella 334 Bickett Lane 281-253-5536 
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Solache Eric & Diana 222 E North Hill 832-279-0760 

Sommerfield Albert F 19126 Challe Circle E 281-782-8458 

Southworth Jeff & Paula 19500 Lockridge 281-353-5994 

Spurgeon Robert & Pat 1214 Lemm Road #2 * 

Steel Jesse & Deborah 19518 Lockridge 281-299-5123 

Stevenson Mark & Jere 18815 Whitewood 713-416-5082 

Stich George & Michelle 614 Ringwood Street 281-312-2890 

Stiles Stephen & Dianna 19523 Lockridge 832-455-2476 

Stodden/Ilski Zachary & Audrianna 19015 Lockridge 713-492-1908 

Stone Jim & Lupe 19414 Whitewood * 

Stratton Christopher & Debbie 18910 Casper Drive 281-350-9339 

Strauss William 403 Artesia Street * 

Strong Michael 611 Silverton Street * 

Stuart Robert S & Diane 19126 Challe Circle W 281-288-5210 

Sturgeon Anthony & Morgan 19326 Whitewood * 

Summers James & Tina 637 E Cypresswood 281-350-3004 

Sword James & KD 18731 Casper Drive 281-651-8555 

Sword Fern 1302 Lynwood Road 281-353-3433 

T    

Talbott/Moynahan 
II 

Christine / Lee 646 Ames Street 832-294-9705 

Tapia Jose & Mailebis 1107 Lynwood Road 832-841-9955 

Tardy Durand & Kelley 810 Lemm Court 281-687-8604 

Tardy Elizabeth 814 Lemm Court 713-410-9050 

Tejada Victor & Maria 607 E Cypresswood * 

Teran Gil & Lily 634 E Cypresswood * 

Terry Emily 623 Cotter Drive 281-831-4024 

Thames Buck & Sandra 602 Turley Street 281-353-1803 

Thompson Joe & Tammy 622 Ringwood Street 281-755-3945 

Thompson Pam 612 Twain Street * 

Thurman Rick & Karen 439 Bickett Lane 713-816-0885 

Tietjens Joel & Jackie 18803 Whitewood 281-732-0292 

Torbett Kent 19314 Whitewood 281-384-1075 
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Torres Edwin & Allison 19019 Whitewood 832-596-4277 

Toups Leonard 406 Bickett Lane * 

Tran/Vu Jimmy/Cindy 808 Lynwood Drive 832-933-0800 

Trevino Sergio A 19006 Challe Circle E * 

Trevino Rhonda 314 E North Hill * 

Tucker David & Ada Vee 434 Dover Lane 281-350-0734 

Tullar Eddie & Patsy 19519 Whitewood * 

Tullis Cheryl 19207 Casper Drive * 

Turpin Ed & Linda 19206 Whitewood 281-639-6780 

Twilley Lea Ann 603 E Cypresswood 713-818-9391 

V    

Vacant Lot Roberson 627 Cotter Drive 713-702-4888 

Vacant Lot Zaffos 606 Dresher Drive LOT 

VACANT LOT  614 Silverton Street LOT 

Valdez Alexander Jacob 807 Lemm Court 281-682-5899 

Valencia Guadalupe / Hugo 19523 Barwick Drive 832-744-7224 

Valverde Maurice & Mayrani 602 Casper Court 713-851-3440 

Varga Jerry & Carol/Viki 435 Dover Lane * 

Vasquez Faith 234 E North Hill 346-285-9111 

Vega Mario 639 Ames Street * 

Velez Alejandro 614 Dresher drive 832-622-1557 

Vera Andrew & Anna 19103 Challe Circle E 832-527-5221 

Viereck Kyle 218 E North Hill 281-960-7474 

Villa Miguel & Yvonne 19114 Challe Circle W 832-419-9729 

Villaraus/Carmona Javier/Nelly 231 Bickett Lane 918-289-5511 

Vincent Aubrey & Brenda 210 E North Hill 281-651-8150 

Vinson Shirley 19115 Casper Drive 832-928-5776 

W    

Wagner Dena 610 Silverton Street * 

Waiser Rick & Kathy 19306 Whitewood 281-840-9720 

Warzon Norma & Wanda 18905 Whitewood 281-323-4640 

Watson Jeff & Michele 19511 Rippon Drive 281-682-8444 
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Webster / Lucio Craig / Alma 19011 Casper Drive 281-901-7670 

Wells Mark & Debbie 402 Bickett Lane 713-569-7024 

Wheat Kevin 626 Andover Street 832-877-3007 

Whitenton Jacqueline A & Whitney 631 Silverton Street 281-355-8775 

Wicks Greg & Barbara 638 Andover Street 281-300-3210 

Wikstrom Zach & Dulce 19515 Barwick Drive 832-564-8618 

Wilcox Glenda 1303 Lynwood Road 713-303-9507 

Wilkins Ken & Martha 1311 Lynwood Road 832-208-7581 

Williams John 1300 Lemm Road #2 * 

Williams Sabrina 1006 Lynwood Road 713-257-5123 

Williamson Bennie & Pat 426 Dover Lane 281-353-9398 

Winkler Michael  611 Ames Street 281-702-4247 

Wolfe Tom & Marla 630 Ames Street 281-709-8376 

Wood Mike & Susan 19102 Challe Circle E 832-492-8572 

Woody James & Dorthy 646 E Cypresswood 281-794-7400 

Wright Rusty & Carrie 803 Lemm Court 281-536-3312 

Wright Terry & Jill 19502 Whitewood 713-854-4826 

Y    

Young Carole 606 Silverton Street LOT 

Young/Winkler Carole / David 602 Silverton Street 832-458-4303 

Z    

Zaffos Bill & Pam 602 Dresher Drive 281-813-9009 

Zajicek Dean & Leslie 19119 Challe Circle E 281-350-4434 

Zeringue Nancy 19506 Lockridge 281-353-8603 
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